4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

231074

5836
44°

25.04.2025
25.04.2025
25.04.2025

53

1082649M
0348846M
1126931F
0348838M
1082650M
0347562F
0347572F
0348844F
0348804F
0348841F
2012538F
2036299F
0158812F
0609141F
2036297M
1126929F
0347564F
1126989F
1126981F
2012540F
0348814F
0348850F
0014238M
0348829M
0348843F
0348824M
0348835M
0602843M
0348806M
1126928M
0348837M
2036296M
0347581M
0348845M
0348813M
2036300M
1126983M
0347576M
0348836M
1126984M

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

.3'" N

16:54:21 GPS
16:54:21 +0
16

:54:21 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA19EES54
| DA19EE45
| DA1O9EFFA
| DA19EE78
| DA6CF694
| DA495AF8
| DA19EF6D
| DA253F12
| DA19EF2E
| DA253FD5
| DA2A6D15
| DA19EES8C
| DA19F07D
| DAOC58F9
| DAOC5BD2
| DAOC597F
| DA19EDFO
| DA2AGECS
| DAOC58C4
| DA2AGF35
| DAOC58F4
| DA19EF19
| DA19EES0
| DA19ECFED
| DA35C55E
| DA19ES5AQ
| DA19EE31
| DA2AG6CB7
| DA19EDOO
| DA2A6C92
| DA19ED29
| DA1OEFBC
| DA19F069
| DAOC581E
| DA19F02A
| DA19ECD2
| DA19EDSB
| DA19EF8D
| DA19F012
| DA19F 8B4

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

14518
Benzing 48900735 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

26 .04

FILE ON
| SERVER

Nicola Dumitru
24° 53" 37.9

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

2025 04:42

E

80006087


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234785_1745600061.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

1126930M
0347566M
0348842F
2051397F
0602855F
0600666F
0602847F
0602844M
0603879M
0348822M
0990601F
0602852F
2007296M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA19EEO2
| DAOC586E
| DA19ED16
| DA19EE13
| DAZA6DCS
| DA2AGF21
| DA1I9F028
| DAOC5842
| DA2AGFEFC
| DA19EDB2
| DA2AGEE3
| DA2A6DIE
| DA19EF43

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

.3'" N

16:54:21 GPS
16:54:21 +0
16:54:21 GPS +3h

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

14518

Benzing 48900735 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

2.6 50k, 2025 04842

FILE ON
SERVER

Nicola Dumitru

24° 53" 37.9"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

231074
80006087

Pag.:

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234785_1745600061.pdf

